series MLW
CONSTRUCTION
• Extremely low profile, formed aluminum housing.
Standard  finish is  white satin paint; custom colors
are available, including brushed aluminum anodized ELECTRONICS
finishes. • Lamps are connected in parallel. If one lamp fails,
one or more lamps will continue in operation.
• Contoured prismatic lens generates a uniform

DP
OPTIONS
EXAMPLE: MLWRE15L3W-DPORDERING INFORMATION:
DP=Damp Location
DG= Battery
          Diagnostics
SW*= Security
           Lighting with
           Self- Contained
           Battery
RE
OPERATION
BB= Battery Backup
RE= Remote with
         Central Battery
          System
AC= AC Supply
         120/277V
15L3
EMERGENCY
POWER RATING
*Models with battery backup and the SW option
may operate in low power Security Lighting mode
when connected to the active building AC supply
and wired according to Installation Instructions. The
security lighting circuit is independent of
emergency lighting and may be switched manually,
by an exterior photocell, or other automatic means.
DISTRIBUTOR:
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
The Catalog Number for MOONLITE LED fixtures
specifies the number of lamps used:
L2 = Two LED lamps per fixture
L3 = Three LED lamps per fixture
For the total SPR per fixture, multiply the number of
lamps by the power ratings below:
STANDARD:  2 WATTS PER LED
    CUSTOM:  5 WATTS MAX PER LED*
* Varies by Model. Contact factory for information.
SECURITY/NIGHT LIGHTING
POWER RATING (SPR)
SPACING
Path of Egress Width
10 Ft.
15 L3 45' 40' 35'8 ½'
10 L2 40' 35' 25'8 ½'
Model Mtg. Ht.
3 Ft. 6 Ft.
SPACING GUIDE Average Illuminance 1 Fc
NOTE: TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IES STANDARD LM-79-08 FOR
SOLID STATE LIGHTING PRODUCTS. FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
STANDARD REFLECTANCES 80/50/20. SIGNTEX IS NOT RESPONSIBLE
FOR SPECIFIC CONDITIONS THAT MAY ALTER THE RESULTS.
C O M P L E T E  I E S  P H O T O M E T R I C  D A T A A VA I L A B L E  A T
WWW.SIGNTEXINC.COM FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE.
CONTACT SIGNTEX FOR LAYOUT ASSISTANCE
Code Compliant Emergency lighting layouts provided free of charge!
0.1 Fc MINIMUM
1 Fc AVERAGE
10L2 = 10 Watts / 2 lamp
15L3 = 15 Watts / 3 Lamp
8L2   =  8 Watts AC
12L3 = 12 Watts AC
Series MLW
Interior LED Wall MountMoonlite™